
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Yannuzzi Group, Inc.

86 Davidson Road, Piscataway, NJ

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_L

10/21/2024 10/21/2024

DATAFILE

P4474

I.BLK I.BLK 10/21/2024 12:19  9.06  3.54PL092494.D

PEM PEM 10/21/2024 12:33  9.06  3.54PL092495.D

RESCHK RESCHK 10/21/2024 12:46  9.06  3.54PL092496.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 10/21/2024 13:00  9.06  3.54PL092497.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 10/21/2024 13:13  9.06  3.54PL092498.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 10/21/2024 13:26  9.06  3.54PL092499.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 10/21/2024 13:40  9.05  3.54PL092500.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 10/21/2024 13:53  9.06  3.54PL092501.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 10/21/2024 14:33  9.06  3.54PL092504.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 10/21/2024 15:40  9.06  3.54PL092509.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/23/2024 08:24  9.06  3.54PL092551.D

PEM PEM 10/23/2024 08:38  9.06  3.54PL092552.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 10/23/2024 09:38  9.06  3.54PL092553.D

PB164311BL PB164311BL 10/23/2024 09:52  9.06  3.54PL092554.D

PB164311BS PB164311BS 10/23/2024 13:33  9.06  3.55PL092555.D

TS-2 P4474-01 10/23/2024 14:01  9.06  3.54PL092557.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/23/2024 17:56  9.06  3.54PL092566.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 10/23/2024 18:50  9.06  3.54PL092568.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/24/2024 09:53  9.06  3.54PL092589.D

PEM PEM 10/24/2024 10:06  9.06  3.54PL092590.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 10/24/2024 10:19  9.06  3.54PL092591.D

BP-F-28MS P4472-01MS 10/24/2024 11:35  9.06  3.54PL092595.D

BP-F-28MSD P4472-01MSD 10/24/2024 11:49  9.06  3.54PL092596.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/24/2024 16:48  9.06  3.54PL092612.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 10/24/2024 17:20  9.06  3.55PL092613.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

Yannuzzi Group, Inc.

86 Davidson Road, Piscataway, NJ

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_L

10/21/2024 10/21/2024

DATAFILE

P4474

I.BLK I.BLK 10/21/2024 12:19  7.92  2.78PL092494.D

PEM PEM 10/21/2024 12:33  7.92  2.78PL092495.D

RESCHK RESCHK 10/21/2024 12:46  7.92  2.78PL092496.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 10/21/2024 13:00  7.92  2.78PL092497.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 10/21/2024 13:13  7.92  2.78PL092498.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 10/21/2024 13:26  7.92  2.78PL092499.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 10/21/2024 13:40  7.92  2.78PL092500.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 10/21/2024 13:53  7.92  2.78PL092501.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 10/21/2024 14:33  7.92  2.78PL092504.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 10/21/2024 15:40  7.92  2.78PL092509.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/23/2024 08:24  7.92  2.78PL092551.D

PEM PEM 10/23/2024 08:38  7.92  2.78PL092552.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 10/23/2024 09:38  7.92  2.78PL092553.D

PB164311BL PB164311BL 10/23/2024 09:52  7.92  2.78PL092554.D

PB164311BS PB164311BS 10/23/2024 13:33  7.92  2.78PL092555.D

TS-2 P4474-01 10/23/2024 14:01  7.92  2.78PL092557.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/23/2024 17:56  7.92  2.78PL092566.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 10/23/2024 18:50  7.92  2.78PL092568.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/24/2024 09:53  7.92  2.78PL092589.D

PEM PEM 10/24/2024 10:06  7.92  2.78PL092590.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 10/24/2024 10:19  7.92  2.78PL092591.D

BP-F-28MS P4472-01MS 10/24/2024 11:35  7.92  2.78PL092595.D

BP-F-28MSD P4472-01MSD 10/24/2024 11:49  7.92  2.78PL092596.D

I.BLK I.BLK 10/24/2024 16:48  7.92  2.78PL092612.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 10/24/2024 17:20  7.92  2.78PL092613.D


